
 

Paperwork - no practice u
paperwork started as soon as possi
 
Information: email is the best
members and prospective member
team information on the team web
 
Practice: the early season is pro
the practice sessions. Just come as
but should settle down by the end 
 
Mon Feb 13 - 8-11AM  
Tues Feb 14 - 3:30-5:30 a
Wed Feb 15 - 2:30-4:30 a
Thurs Feb 16 - 2:30-4:30 
Fri Feb 17 - 3:30-5:30 and
Sat Feb 18 - practice 9AM
Sun Feb 19 -  SRBC Open
come and play ) 
     REGULAR PRACTIC
 
Parent Drivers: Start roundin
Tuesday April 11 we will need eno
return about 7. 
 
Sunday SRBC badminton
players. The club plays every Sund
information. 
 

Piner High School 
1700 Fulton Road 
Santa Rosa CA 95401 
Tel: 707 528-5245 
Fax: 707 528-5246 

Coa
 
  
 
 

Piner Badminton 2006
Team News 

Monday, 13 February 2006
ntil clearance form is turned in  so be sure to get your 
ble. Bring your clearance form with you to the first practice. 

 way to contact me directly. Because of this I would like ALL team 
s to send me an email so that I can verify their address. Also I post all 
 site (see below). 

blematic so I realize that many players will not be able to attend some of 
 often as possible. The schedule will change weekly during early February 
of the month. 

nd/or 7-9  
nd/or 7-9  
and/or 7-9  
/or 7-9  
-noon - optional  
 Gym - 4-8PM ( no team practice but everyone can 

E STARTS - every day after school  

g up drivers now for two matches in Petaluma! Wednesday April 5 and 
ugh drivers to get the entire team to Petaluma. Leave school at 2:30 and 

 is available for all badminton enthusiasts including prospective team 
ay from 4-8 PM. See www.worldbadminton.com/srbc for more 

ch: Stan Bischof 
1894 Bennett Meadows Lane 
Santa Rosa CA 95405 
Tel: 707 542-0148 
Fax: 707 542-6803 

Stan: email: stan@worldbadminton.com 
         Work phone: 707 577-3994 
Web: www.worldbadminton.com/piner 


